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LAPORAN HASIL
SELEKSI KOMPETENSI DASAR CPNS TAHUN 2021  (SMA-D3) (SEsl 4)

lNSTANSI : 6401  - Pemerintah Kab. Semarang
LOKAsl : Ure Kab. Semarang_111111_1111__
12 21640121100004302164012110000396 MOH  KHOIRUN  NA'lMRIONANDAHANIFMOORTY 105100 150145 194 449

199 444
3 2164012110000305 MUHAMMAD FIKRI SYAH 80 155 192 427
4 2164012120000433 SITI  FITRI  KASIATl 95 140 192 427
5 2164012110000520 MUHAMMAD WAHYU  HIDAVAT 100 150 177 427
6 2164012120000607 LUZYANA BUDIYANTl 95 140 189 424
7 2164012110000840 RAHMAT PUJIONO 100 120 199 419
8 2164012120001446 NOVA MUSTI KA ASRl 95 135 186 416
9 2164012110000573 MOCH  KHOIRUL MUNA 110 110 192 412
10 2164012120001681 NOVIA ENDARYANTl 120 110 179 409
11 2164012110000154 MUVAMMAD IHWAN ABBY 100 125 175 400
12 2164012120000621 sAVEen FiRERi 85 135 178 398
13 2164012120000275 WDAYANTI 60 145 191 396
14 2164012120001161 LISA MAYTASARl 95 120 181 396
15 2164012110000368 MUHAMMAD NAsylHUN AMIN 105 100 187 392
16 2164012110000554 TF`I  MUHHAMAT AJI 95 115 179 389
17 2164012110000042 ZIDNA  KHOIFiuL ADIB 70 135 182 387
18 2164012120001478 MURTININGSI H  NURCAHYANl 90 120 175 385
19 2164012120001092 TINIAASTRIANI 80 120 182 382
20 2164012120001084 RI NI  SETYOWATl 70 110 194 374
21 2164012110000380 MULTAZAMIL USMAN ARIFIN 80 105 176 361
22 2164012110000850 SUKONO 70 115 175 360
23 2164012120001407 NI TA MAULANA 65 100 189 354
24 2164012120001774 NUR HIDAyATl 55 110 183 348
25 2164012110000592 PAMU NGKAS PFil LAKSONO 80 80 183 343
26 2164012120000561 RI Ftl N  SETYOWATl 55 130 157 342
27 2164012120001590 "TIS INTI WINARNl 100 60 179 339
28 2164012120001195 SEPTI  PUTRIANTI WS 65 80 186 331
29 2164012120001165 NOVIA TRl  lsDIYATl 55 95 181 331
30 2164012110000284 TRIYANTO 65 70 192 327
31 2164012120000895 LULUK NUR AI Nl 85 65 177 327
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32 2164012120000281216401211000018621640121100002712164012110000073216401211000097221640121200014132164012120001080216401211000013221640121200017132i64oi2i2oooee482164012120000432216401212000082621640121200002792164012110000697 NURUL YETI  FATIMAH 60 75
_189-

324
3334353637383940 RoyHAN AII F 75 70 179 324

SIGIT KAMSENO 70 60 187 317
SULJSTYA ADHI  GUNAWAN 80 70 165 315
RONGGO HARyANTO 65 60 186 311
YUVANITA 55 65 187 cO7
SITI  FAROH  FADLILAH 35 85 185 305
MARFANIO YULJ  SETVANTO 50 85 167 302
SUCI VWLANDARl 70 65 167 302

41 RI KA ALFIANA ULFA 65 50 178 293
424344 SHOLI HAli PRI MlyoGA 45 60 187 292

NI LA NUR SINTA 75 60 147 282
RESTI  CHOIRUNNISA 55 cO 165 280

45 MI FTAKUL AKROMUL ADIB 45 5 41 91

Semarang,15/09/2021
"m Pelakcana CAT BKN
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SELEKSI KOMPETENSI DASAR CPNS TAHUN 2021  (D4€2) (SEsl 4)
INSTANsl : 6401  -Pemerinfah Kab. Semarang
LOKAsl : UTC Kab. Semarang

-
12 21640121100005132164012110cO1087 AIRIAN  SU RyA PERMAI\IARIZKYRINANTO 10511§ 165                                                   190 460456

155 186
3 2164012110000374 ABDUL ROFIK 105 155150 194
4 2164012120000191 ESTI ZAKIA DAROJAT 90 196186

454436

5 2164012110000473 ADI F'RABO\^O SuPRIYONO 80 170115125
6 2164012110000460 KUNrro ANUQRi wiBisoNo 130 188

436431

7 2164012110000349 DESTYAWANPRABANDAF`U 115 188 428
8 2164012120000565 DAI SY  SWASTI RA 105 135 183176 423
9 2164012120000681 RETNO ANGGORO PUTRl 100 145 421
1011 21640121100002612164012120000776 APuL PARNINGOTAN SARAGIH 80 145 195 420

DI NOA FIARAS PERBAWATl 95 145 179 419
12 2164012110000094 ABDU LLAH ABBAS 115 110 192206191 417
13 2164012110000003 BAGUS YUDI  SEPTIAWAN 90 120 416
14 2164012120000417 AJENG DANUR  FATMASARl 90 135 416
15 2164012110co0289 mM DiAN AGuspRiyANTO 110 125125 177180 412
16 2164012120001635 ARIS ASTUTI VVIJAYANTl 105 410
17 2164012110000828 DARMAWAN AKBAFt 85 140 182 407
18 2164012110000586 MUHAMMAD ROIKHAN 85 135 186 406
1920 21640121100003622164012110000779 DIAN  RUSTAM   AII 90 130 185 405

KRI SADYAN I TALENTANA 90 120 193 403403
212223 216401212000143921640121100003222164012110000660 Ram PuTRI ANNINGTVAS 95 115 193

DWI  HARTANTO.  SH 100 120 182 402
w sNu PURBA ANGeARA 105 105 loo 400

2425 21640121200011012164012120000350 ANGGI  RISKI  UTAMl 90 125 185 400
LAILY LUTHFI  FADLl lAl+ 95 120 184 399

26 2164012110000247 TAUFIK YUNI  SETIYAWAN 110 110 179 399
27 2164012120001410 ANDRIVIYANA BEUADORA RAI SSA 65 145 188 39
28 2164012110000278 lRVAN  FAHRIZAI 105 100 191

8396

2930 21640121200011932164012110000248 DYAH  SATITI 90 120 186 396
AGUS HARIYANTO 115 95 186 396

31 2164012120000351 BEIJA SETIA PERGIVIA" 75 125 194 394
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32 2164012110000116 AZKI  SYUKRI  GHOZALJ 105 110 179 394393392392390390390390
33 2164012120001539 MONIRA TIWIK SIRDIYANI  REKYANINGRUM 90 115 lee
34 2164012110001122 tiANi F FirooHA loo 120 172167185
35 2164012110001194 EDY WALUYO 95 130
36 2164012120001388 UDIA OKTAVIA ABADl 75 130
37 2164012110000037 ANANG ZuLFA RAMADHAN 80 125 185
38 2164012110000348 NURU L WI CAKSONO 100 105 185
39 2164012110000256 ANGGA MutlAMMAD FATH URROSYI D 80 135 175
40 2164012120001412 FIJRIA HASTI ZUNIAR 90 115 183 388387387
41 2164012120001363 MEIKALISTIANASAFzl 105 100 182
42 2164012110000722 AGUSTI N US KURNIAWAN 95 115 177
43 2164012120001486 MI FTAHUL  ROHMAWATl 105 110 172 387« 2164012110000367 CAllYO ADHI  NUGROHO 90 100 196 386
45 2164012110000710 BINAR SETYA PAMBUDl 95 105 186 386
46 2164012110000069 AND NG VARDIAN 90 120 176 3ee388ae3
47 2164012110000613 AMIRRUDIN 85 140 161
48 2164012120000658 AN ITA SEKAF3  MUSTIKANI NGTYAS 95 105 183
49 2164012110000420 AN AZMI  BAKRIN 85 105 191 381300
50 2164012120001191 DANI NG  KURNIA PUTRl 75 110 195
51 2164012120001345 REFI  NURFAUZIAH cO 100 189 379
52 2164012110000090 lIARTAJA GAYUH M USTIKA JALU SATRIAWAN 75 120 184 379
53 2164012110000180 AHVAD JAILANl 100 100 175 375374373
54 2164012120000286 VIAHYu  RETNO NINGRUM 75 115 184
55 2164012110000443 ARIS JULIYANTO 100 75 198
56 2164012120000684 ELYSA I N DRIASARl 70 115 187 372
57 2164012120001464 ANITA SAVll cO 95 187 372372
5859 2164012110000491 mlsTAQiM sArITi HARDlyANTo 95 90 187

2164012110000817 FAJAR PRIMA JULIAN 85 105 182 372
60 2164012120000409 ASI F LUTFIYANA 85 115 172191 372371
6162 2164012120001405 SITI  KUMAIDATUL KASANAH.  SH 70 110

2164012110000299 Vu ^^AS AYODYA ANGGASKARA 70 120 181 371
63 2164012110000598 RI uno I KHSANTO 75 llS 181 371
64 2164012110000254 EGO FAHFilzAL 115 75 181 371
65 2164012110000896 INDRl lRAWAN 90 105 176 371
6667 2164012110000269 BURHAN  LATHIF TAMAMI 85 95 190 370

2164012120001674 VEF`ALISANURSANTl 90 105 175 370
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68 2164012110000727 DWI ARISTA TIMOR 65 115 1.89 369
69 2164012110000749 MUHAMMAD AGUS  FAUZ] 75 115 179 369
70 2164012110000040 BAYu YANUAR SAPuTRA 90 110 169 369
71 2164012120001895 DEWI  VIAHYU  LAELATUS SHOLEKHAH 95 110 164 369

72 2164012110000012 KRISNA TRI  PRISTAMA 85 90 191 366
73 2164012110000416 ACHMAD MuCHLISIN 85 100 181 366

74 2164012110000041
ADIMAS  BRAMANTYA ADNAN  IBRAHIMSTAMPFLl 95 90 178 363

75 2164012120001096 VERNAN DA KAF{MELIA SINDY 95 110 158 363
76 2164012110000942 AYUBADFIA ISNAYANA SUKRAJENA loo 90 172 362
77 2164012120000216 ANGGFiEANI  YUMALISA  HAI{IM.  SH. 60 120 180 360
78 2164012120000297 LI N DA RAll MAVVATl 75 110 174 359
79 2164012110001026 ANDARISKi ASIF ULINNUHA 90 100 168 358

80 2164012110000446 AIDIN ARI  VVICAKSONO 110 85 163 358
81 2164012110000019 DESRI ARDIAN 75 105 177 357

82 2164012120001782 ECHA DIAH  PRATIwl 65 125 167 357
83 2164012110000273 RIFKI  HIDAYATULLAH 75 90 191 356

84 2164012120000667 VUNI TA HANDAYANI  UToyo 60 125 171 356
85 2164012110000655 DENNY DVVI  MAHENDRA 100 85 171 356

86 2164012110001048 RI CKY YUDHA ADllYA cO 80 195 355
87 2164012120001288 MEGAWA"  EFFENDl 95 80 180 355
88 2164012120000775 CRISTANOVA LEONI AGUSTINA 65 120 169 354
89 2164012110000720 FAJAR BUDIARTA 70 95 188 353
90 2164012110000907 YUSUF ALIZuHRl 75 90 188 353
91 2164012110000505 DEAN  PRF{YMA POETRA 75 95 183 353
92 2164012110001145 NUGRAHA KIAT SAPUTRA 70 90 192 352
93 2164012120000012 MITA YUANA SAIl 90 80 182 352

94 2164012110000685 TJINDRA AII  DVVIPuRNA 85 90 |Tl 352
95 2164012110001055 RI FKY  BASTIAN 65 90 196 351

96 2164012120000215 DEVI  ARDIA RIzl<l 80 80 191 351

97 2164012110000510 ANZIL  MUKTIONO 80 90 181 351

98 2164012110000230 ALBIYADI KA MUSA 80 100 171 351

99 2164012110000797 CHAHyo TRI ATMOJO 85 100 166 351

100 2164012120000008 RI NA  PUFOwANTI 85 75 188 348
101 2164012110000650 ANDI RA WISNU WARDANA 70 105 172 347
102 2164012110001171 RI LA AIVANDRA JAT1 80 90 176 346
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103 2164012110000793 ALBERTUS AGUNG YESCO SWANDANA 80 90 I
104 2164012110000107 GAwONG pRABu wARDHAr\IAAF3GASENNAANDHIKAPRASETYA 85 90

176                                               346171346

I 2164012110000788105 6575 100 I
106 21640121100002852164012110001070 MuriAMAD DlcKy  RAHMAN 90

180180 345345

107 TAUFI K ARDANI  BUDIONO 90 115
loo 2164012110001049 CANNY GAJDA TERA ELGAR   S H sO 60

140 345

109 2164012120000387216401212000008221640121100003592164012120001340216401212000135521640121100004572164012110000883216401211000080321640121100006872164012110000684216401212000029521640121200001762164012110001068216401211000027521640121200016832164012110000719 ANNISA RIZKY AMALIA, SH 75 90
194179 344344

110 DENOVA DYAH ANGGRAENI 60 90 191 341
111 ANDI KA DWIKY  HEMAWANKURNIAANDIKAPUTRl 80 75 186 341
112113 cO 80 181 341

VEGA AYU  MAULIA 90 65 185 340
11,115 AGUS EDy CAHYONO 75 90 175 340

KAHFI PANGESTU WIDO00 85 75 179 339
118 roHAMMAD syAFlo MARzuKi 85 75 179 338
117 DANU  KRISTIANTO 70 100 169 339
118 AHMAT SHAIPUL MUSLIM 70 110 159 339
119 AF`I NTA FIACHVAWATl 85 95 159 339
120 MELATI TYAS KuSUMA PuTRl 65 95 177 337
121 cLAUDEAr\i  NURiN FUADy 05 85 166 336
122123 AIIFAI  DAENG  SUKF`ON 70 75 190 335

FHATDY LA ROMAWARDAN IAUGUSTINUSMARIAMAYANA LINTIN FEMANIT 70 75 188 333
124 65 115

I
125 21640121100010062164012120001651216401211000125921640121200009102i64Oi2iioooice721G4012110001058216401211000038821640121100011702164012110000115 ALMAARIEF 70 80

149178 329320

126 CI CI LIA DIAN WULANDARl 85 75 168 328
127 AL MUAMATFAJARF3ISTINA.  S   H 65 cO 180 325
128 75 90 1cO 325
129130131132133 AGUS SI SWANTO 60 75 189 324

BAYu PRAIOSO cO 85 178 323
BAGAS EDWARD YUDANTO 50 90 182 322
MullAMMADASFioFl 65 75 181 321
BONAVENTURA KRI SNAWAN MDITYA 65 90 I

134135136137138 2164012120000385216401211000037821640121100003142164012120cO13602164012120001645 DOMAS MARETTA SARI 65 85 168 318
BAYU SAPuTRA 75 65 177 317
AGUNG SUSANTO.  SHSINSIAPUTRIEDITA 55 70 190 315

45 90 178 313
YUNIA RISKA AYu  DARMAWAN 85 80 147 312
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139 2164012110000508 ADI TYA NUR WICAKSONO 70 80 T61 311

140 2164012110001143 ADE I RVAN BACIASKARA 85 65 161 311

141 2164012110000241 AKHMAD NOOR FAUZI 90 50 169 309
142 2164012110000498 AFRIZAL MUFIDZ 60 75 173 308
143 2164012110001071 MUCHAMMAD ULY FAHMl 60 70 176 306
144 2164012110000167 ANJAS RIYONO SAPUTFIA 60 85 158 303
145 2164012110000122 BANON DW PRAKOSO 70 85 145 300
146 2164012110000962 AJI PRAKOSO 70 115 115 300
147 2164012110000872 R.ANTON ANDRIANTO 60 70 167 297
148 2164012120000496 DIAH  PALUPI SEPTIANINGSIH S.11 55 85 156 296
149 2164012110000640 BHINEKAANGGASUKMANA 55 65 175 295
150 2164012120001305 ALDI NA SVAHPuTRI  SErvANI 60 50 179 289
151 2164012120000564 RISKi  NOVITASARl 80 50 155 285
152 2164012110001176 ANDI RA YUDHA ANGGAfIA 75 40 168 283
153 2164012120001381 UANA RATMI RA CAHYANING PUTRl 60 50 156 266
154 2164012120001204 DWI  F`lsKIA MAyA SAF`l 50 70 144 264
155 2164012110000603 MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHOFUR 50 65 145 260
156 2164012120001323 yoHANTHERESA IKA SARASWATIE S. 40 75 144 259
157 2164012120000056 SANDY VITA RAHMALIA 70 45 124 239

Tim Pe[aksana CAT BKN

diyono, SIP,M.H

±iE!9*lfp.1962oo251983121ool NIP.196407231986032008
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